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Event
Course
Date
Rating
Yardage
Conditions

Par by Hole 0
Ashwaubenon

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Tyler Roethlesberger 4 5 6 4 7 2 5 8 4 45 4 5 6 4 6 3 6 7 3 44 89
2 Mark Teske 4 5 5 4 7 4 6 7 3 45 5 6 5 3 6 4 6 6 5 46 91
3 Brett Powers 7 8 6 5 7 5 7 8 5 58 4 6 6 6 6 3 6 8 5 50 108
4 Andre Stewart 3 6 4 4 6 6 6 8 7 50 5 6 5 5 7 4 5 9 4 50 100
5 Ben McVane 8 7 6 7 7 4 7 9 7 62 5 9 7 9 6 4 5 8 7 60 122

198 388
Bay Port

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Jed Baranczyk 4 4 5 3 6 3 4 5 3 37 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 36 73
2 Preston Cedergran 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 6 6 41 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 6 3 39 80
3 Nate Kroll 4 4 5 3 6 2 5 8 4 41 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 6 3 40 81
4 Adam Schilawski 5 5 6 4 7 3 5 5 4 44 4 7 5 4 4 5 6 5 3 43 87
5 Cody Lindquist 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 42 3 6 5 3 5 5 6 5 4 42 84

161 318

De Pere
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Cole Griffin 4 8 8 4 5 3 3 7 4 46 5 5 10 3 6 3 5 8 6 51 97
2 Mason McGee 3 5 4 3 6 3 4 5 3 36 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 7 4 42 78
3 Zach Schillinger 4 6 6 3 7 3 4 7 3 43 4 5 6 6 6 4 5 5 5 46 89
4 Ben Busick 3 5 6 3 5 4 3 6 3 38 5 5 6 3 8 4 5 7 3 46 84
5 Michael Schneider 6 6 4 4 6 3 5 9 5 48 5 5 5 4 6 3 6 6 5 45 93

163 344
Green Bay East

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Nick Klika 6 8 5 6 9 6 9 6 3 58 4 6 6 3 7 4 6 7 4 47 105
2 Jack Golen 3 7 7 10 9 3 4 7 3 53 5 5 8 4 6 6 6 8 3 51 104
3 Ethan Katers 8 6 10 6 10 6 8 10 9 73 7 10 10 6 10 5 7 10 7 72 145
4 Josh Verheyen 6 7 10 9 10 3 10 9 5 69 5 8 9 5 9 4 7 9 4 60 129
5 Trevor Schlies 5 5 10 8 10 4 7 8 5 62 5 7 7 4 10 3 9 10 5 60 122

242 460
Green Bay Preble

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Quinn Watermolen 5 5 6 5 7 4 4 5 4 45 5 6 6 6 5 4 5 6 5 48 93
2 Nick Lawler 5 6 5 4 7 3 5 6 5 46 5 6 7 5 5 4 5 6 4 47 93
3 Jake Warpinski 4 6 4 5 8 3 4 6 5 45 5 5 9 4 5 3 5 6 5 47 92
4 Kyle Schmidtke 5 6 7 6 7 4 6 7 4 52 6 6 6 5 7 5 5 8 4 52 104
5 Collin Derenne 4 7 8 4 6 4 5 8 5 51 5 7 6 9 7 5 7 9 4 59 110

187 382
Green Bay Southwest

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Trent Thomas 3 5 6 3 5 2 5 7 3 39 4 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 4 41 80
2 Luke Davis 5 6 7 4 9 4 6 7 5 53 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 7 4 49 102
3 Luke Pasani 5 10 7 5 10 4 7 8 5 61 5 5 5 8 7 4 5 8 2 49 110
4 Reece Collard 5 8 5 5 8 4 6 9 5 55 5 8 6 5 6 6 6 4 3 49 104
5 Jacob Herlache 4 5 8 7 5 3 8 7 5 52 6 7 7 6 8 4 5 6 4 53 105

Oneida Classic

List Course Rating / Slope

List Conditions
List course Yardage

Thornberry Creek
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199 391

Green Bay West
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Warren Smith 4 10 9 7 9 9 10 10 5 73 9 8 8 5 9 7 9 9 4 68 141
2 Stanley Dodson 7 8 10 5 8 5 5 8 10 66 6 7 6 6 6 5 8 8 5 57 123
3 Jamison McDermott 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 4 83 10 10 9 8 10 10 6 9 5 77 160
4 Juell Jahnke 10 10 10 10 10 6 10 10 7 83 6 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 8 83 166
5 Peyton Konkel 7 6 7 7 7 6 6 8 5 59 5 6 8 4 7 4 8 7 3 52 111

281 535
Luxemburg Casco

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Parker 4 7 4 5 6 5 5 6 3 45 3 7 5 5 5 4 4 6 3 42 87
2 Andrew Spengler 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 3 38 5 4 6 4 7 6 7 5 4 48 86
3 Ben 3 5 7 4 5 4 3 6 4 41 5 5 4 3 6 4 3 6 5 41 82
4 Austin 6 6 10 9 7 5 5 7 5 60 5 5 6 9 7 4 6 8 6 56 116
5 Matt 6 5 4 4 5 3 5 6 4 42 5 7 6 3 7 4 4 7 3 46 88

166 343
Notre Dame Academy

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Sam Warpinski 5 5 6 5 7 6 5 6 3 48 5 5 6 2 6 4 4 7 4 43 91
2 Michael Heide 7 6 5 3 6 4 6 6 4 47 6 5 4 4 5 3 5 6 4 42 89
3 Levi Williams 5 6 6 3 4 4 4 7 5 44 4 5 6 3 5 5 4 6 4 42 86
4 Matthew Rader 4 6 5 5 7 4 5 5 6 47 3 5 6 4 8 5 5 6 4 46 93
5 John Mogan 5 7 4 6 6 3 6 6 4 47 3 6 6 3 7 4 6 7 4 46 93

185 359
Pulaski

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Logan Lukasik 4 7 7 5 5 4 6 6 5 49 5 4 5 3 5 6 6 5 3 42 91
2 Cade Sauer 4 5 5 5 6 3 4 6 4 42 6 5 7 3 6 2 5 7 6 47 89
3 Logan Bellow 4 7 7 4 6 4 7 8 6 53 5 7 6 5 7 4 6 6 5 51 104
4 Ethan Trewartha 4 6 4 4 5 3 6 5 4 41 4 7 5 4 7 4 4 7 3 45 86
5 Cayden Egnarski 4 6 5 5 5 3 5 8 3 44 5 5 7 6 6 4 5 7 3 48 92

176 358
Seymour

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Jorey 5 7 7 5 6 3 5 7 4 49 4 5 5 9 6 4 5 6 4 48 97
2 Henry 6 5 5 4 7 3 4 8 4 46 4 6 9 4 5 5 5 5 3 46 92
3 Wyatt 7 8 5 5 10 4 8 9 4 60 6 5 5 4 8 5 8 9 4 54 114
4 Derrick 6 6 6 4 6 3 6 6 6 49 5 6 4 4 7 3 6 5 3 43 92
5 Braeden 6 6 6 4 5 4 5 8 4 48 5 5 6 4 6 4 6 6 3 45 93

192 374
West De Pere

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Jamozzy Skenadore 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 37 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 37 74
2 Tanner Johnson 4 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 48 4 4 5 5 7 2 4 6 4 41 89
3 Austin Prien 8 5 7 5 7 4 5 8 3 52 5 8 5 4 7 4 6 10 4 53 105
4 Jake Moen 5 6 6 4 7 4 6 6 6 50 6 8 6 7 8 4 5 7 4 55 105
5 Jalen Thomas 5 5 6 4 7 8 5 8 7 55 8 10 6 5 6 3 6 7 4 55 110

187 373



Team Strokes
Bay Port 318
Luxemburg Casco 343
De Pere 344
Pulaski 358
Notre Dame Academy 359
West De Pere 373
Seymour 374
Green Bay Preble 382
Ashwaubenon 388
Green Bay Southwest 391
Green Bay East 460
Green Bay West 535
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Player Team Strokes
Jed Baranczyk Bay Port 73
Jamozzy Skenadore West De Pere 74
Mason McGee De Pere 78
Preston Cedergran Bay Port 80
Trent Thomas Green Bay Southwest 80
Nate Kroll Bay Port 81
Ben Luxemburg Casco 82
Cody Lindquist Bay Port 84
Ben Busick De Pere 84
Andrew Spengler Luxemburg Casco 86 10
Levi Williams Notre Dame Academy 86
Ethan Trewartha Pulaski 86
Adam Schilawski Bay Port 87
Parker Luxemburg Casco 87
Matt Luxemburg Casco 88
Tyler Roethlesberger Ashwaubenon 89
Zach Schillinger De Pere 89
Michael Heide Notre Dame Academy 89
Cade Sauer Pulaski 89
Tanner Johnson West De Pere 89
Mark Teske Ashwaubenon 91
Sam Warpinski Notre Dame Academy 91
Logan Lukasik Pulaski 91
Jake Warpinski Green Bay Preble 92
Cayden Egnarski Pulaski 92
Henry Seymour 92
Derrick Seymour 92
Michael Schneider De Pere 93
Quinn Watermolen Green Bay Preble 93
Nick Lawler Green Bay Preble 93
Matthew Rader Notre Dame Academy 93
John Mogan Notre Dame Academy 93
Braeden Seymour 93
Cole Griffin De Pere 97
Jorey Seymour 97
Andre Stewart Ashwaubenon 100
Luke Davis Green Bay Southwest 102
Jack Golen Green Bay East 104
Kyle Schmidtke Green Bay Preble 104
Reece Collard Green Bay Southwest 104
Logan Bellow Pulaski 104
Nick Klika Green Bay East 105
Jacob Herlache Green Bay Southwest 105
Austin Prien West De Pere 105
Jake Moen West De Pere 105
Brett Powers Ashwaubenon 108
Collin Derenne Green Bay Preble 110
Luke Pasani Green Bay Southwest 110



Jalen Thomas West De Pere 110
Peyton Konkel Green Bay West 111
Wyatt Seymour 114
Austin Luxemburg Casco 116
Ben McVane Ashwaubenon 122
Trevor Schlies Green Bay East 122
Stanley Dodson Green Bay West 123
Josh Verheyen Green Bay East 129
Warren Smith Green Bay West 141
Ethan Katers Green Bay East 145
Jamison McDermott Green Bay West 160
Juell Jahnke Green Bay West 166
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